Raritan's MasterConsole Z is a space-saving, flexible KVM solution that
allows one user to access and manage up to 64 (PS/2, USB, Sun) servers
through a daisy-chain of computer interface modules (MZCIMs), one
connected to each target server.  Designed for small to medium-sized data
centers, the MasterConsole Z:
➤ Saves space:  Requiring only a small user station at the desktop,
it works without a traditional "switch" and therefore takes
up no rack space.

MZCIM-USB MZCIM for USB .5 lbs; .22 kg 2"x 4"x 1"; 50 x 101 x 25mm
MZCIM-SUN MZCIM for SUN .5 lbs; .22 kg 2"x 4"x 1"; 50 x 101 x 25mm
TER-ZCIM ZCIM  Terminator .2 lbs; .12 kg 1"x 1"x .5"; 25 x 25 x 13mm
MasterConsole Z KITs
Models Description Product Weight - (lbs; Kg)
MZKIT6-PS2 (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 8 lbs; 3.6 kg
MZKIT12-PS2 (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 11 lbs; 5 kg
MZKIT24-PS2 (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 17 lbs; 7.7 kg
MZKIT6-USB (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 8 lbs; 3.6 kg
MZKIT12-USB (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 11 lbs; 5 kg
MZKIT24-USB (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 17 lbs; 7.7 kg
MZKIT6-SUN (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 8 lbs; 3.6 kg
MZKIT12-SUN (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 11 lbs; 5 kg
MasterConsole Z CIM PACs
Models Description Product Weight - (lbs; Kg)
MZCIM-PS2-10PAC (10) MZCIM-PS2 5 lbs; 2.2 kg
MZCIM-PS2-20PAC (20) MZCIM-PS2 10 lbs; 4.5 kg
MZCIM-PS2-40PAC (40) MZCIM-PS2 20 lbs; 9 kg
MZCIM-USB-10PAC (10) MZCIM-USB 5 lbs; 2.2 kg
MZCIM-USB-20PAC (20) MZCIM-USB 10 lbs; 4.5 kg
MZCIM-USB-40PAC (40) MZCIM-USB 20 lbs; 9 kg
MZCIM-SUN-10PAC (10) MZCIM-SUN 5 lbs; 2.2 kg
MasterConsole Z User Station
Model Description Product Weight - (lbs; Kg) Product Dimensions - (WxDxH) Power
MZUST MasterConsole Z User Station 5 lbs; 2.2 kg 11.5"x 10.5"x 2"; 292 x 266 x 50mm AC Power 100V-240V 47Hz-63Hz 2.8A
MZUST